

International Geographical Union NOMINATION FORM

IGU 2024 Early Career Award in Geography

The IGU Early Career Award in Geography was established to recognize outstanding, innovative researchers who have completed their education in Geography no more than ten years before their nomination.

Nominations for the IGU Early Career Award(s) for 2024—to be presented at the 2024 International Geographical Congress in Dublin, Ireland--are to be made on this form. The completed form should be emailed to the Chair of the IGU Honors and Awards Committee, Emeritus Professor Ronald F. Abler of The Pennsylvania State University (USA) at 2024iguhons@gmail.com to arrive no later than 31 December 2023. A brief resume for the nominee (no more than five pages) should be submitted at the sametime.

Eligibility for the IGU Early Career Award in Geography is restricted to individuals who received their earned terminal degrees no later than 31 December 2013.

Previous recipients of the IGU Early Career Award in Geography are listed on the IGU website at https://iquonline.org/about-us/roll-of-honor/

The successful candidate(s) for a 2024 award will be selected by the IGU Honors and Awards Committee from nominations received by the due date of 31 December 2023.

1 DETAILS OF THE PERSON NOMINATED FOR THIS AWARD

Title	
Full Name	
Affiliation and current position	
Contact Details - Postal address	
Email address	

2 DETAILS OF THE NOMINATORS

-	
Principal nominator	
Title	
Full Name	
Affiliation and current position	
Contact Details -	
Postal address	
Email address	
Signature	
Date	

Seconder	
Title	
Full Name	
Affiliation and current position	
Contact Details - Postal address	
Email address	
Signature	
Date	
ECIPIENT OF THIS AWARD (250 W	ONDO ON FEWERY